
Project Name: Mapleton Water Main Replacement
Project Number: PW-13-09
Pre-Bid Meeting: November 20, 2013
Bids Due: December 4, 2013

CONTRACTOR ADDRESS/CITY TELEPHONE FAX CONTACT E-MAIL ADDRESS

1 Gonzales Boring & Tunneling PO Box 187 North Plains, OR 97133 503-647-2218 503-647-5226 Karry Rogers karry@gonzalesboring.com

2 Contractor Plan Center, Inc 5468 SE International Way, Milwaukee, OR 97222 503-650-0148 brie@contractorplancenter.com

3
Southwest Washington 

Contractors Association
7017 NE HWY 99, Suite 214 Vancouver, WA 98665 360-694-7922 BackRoom@swca.org

4 Salem Contractors Exchange 2256 Judson St. SE Salem, OR 97302 503-362-7957 503-362-1651 lori@sceonline.org

5 Westech Construction Inc 2204 NE 194th Ave 503-777-7000 503-744-3191

Randy 

Olszewski estimating@wtc-inc.com

6

Landis & Landis Construction, 

LLC PO Box 50 Marylhurst, OR 97036 503-466-9043 503-2135964 Myke Landis mlandis@llconstruction.com

7 Reed Construction Data 1-770-209-3810 1-678-680-0568 juanita.davis@reedbusiness.com

8

Builders Exchange of 

Washington 2607 Wetmore Ave. Everett, WA 98201 1-425-258-1303 1-425-259-3832 kristine@bxwa.com

9 Nutter Corporation 7211-A NE 43rd Ave. Vancouver, WA 98661 360-573-2000 360-576-8484 John Ketley johnk@nuttercorp.com

10 M.L Houck Construction Co 4444 22nd Ave NE, Salem, OR 97301 503-463-7177 503-463-4979

Sarah 

Kennedy sarah@houckco.com



11 Moore Excavation, Inc. P.O. Box 789 Fairview, OR 97024 503-674-0900 503-674-0909

Shannon 

Smith Shannon.Smith@themeigroup.com

12 3 Kings Environmental, Inc P.O Box 280 Battle Ground, WA 98604 360-666-5464 360-666-8202 Tiffany Fields Tmccan@3kingsinc.com

13 Bones Construction 3508 SW 209th Ave. 503-649-5682 - Mike Dennis mike@bonesco.com

14 Canby Excavating PO Box 848, Canby, OR  97038 503-266-2792 503-266-2791 Ben Burgi benb@canbyex.com

15 Tri-City Construction Council 20 E. Kennewick Ave., Kennewick, WA 99336 509-582-7424 509-582-6815

Shannon 

Merriman shannon@tcplancenter.com

16 D&T Excavation PO Box 3767, Wilsonville, OR  97070 503-263-2607 503-263-2648

Derek 

Osterholme dereko@dtexcavation.com

12 Spokane Regional Plan Center 209 N. Havana St. Spokane, WA 99202 509-328-9600 509-328-7279 Jenny Martin projectinfo@plancenter.net

13 RC Northwest Inc. 12404 NE 153rd St. Brush Prairie, WA 360-546-2502 360-546-2504

Craig 

Nygaard craign@rcnorthwest.com

14 Jeff Kersey Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 896 Canby, OR 97013 503-266-3103 503-266-3104 John Gunter jkerseyestimating@canby.com

15 Kerr Contractors 503-680-4383

Eric 

Wareham ewareham@kerrcontrctors.com

16 Jim Smith Excavation 503-557-7470 Roy Bonner roy@jimsmithexcavating.com

17 Civilworks NW, Inc 360-694-8849

Dwayne 

Nelson dnelson@civilworksnw.com

18 MJD Construction 503-459-4732 Marla Owens marla@mjdconstruct.com

19 Westlake Consultants 503-684-0652 Toby Bolden tbolden@westlakeconsultants.com



20 Konell Construction 36000 SE Industrial Way Sandy, OR 97055 503-668-3516 503-668-3518 Lee Cyrus lee@konell.net

21 C&M Excavation 503-625-5289 Gerald Sproul jerrys@candmconstruct.com

22 Tapani Inc 1904 SE 6th Place Battle Ground, WA 98604` 360-687-1148 360-702-0695 Ross Sarkinen RossS@Tapani.com

*$25/plan and bid set + $10 for postage if mailed to requestor.


